
CASAFINA

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

Casafina’s fine stoneware 
collections are crafted to 
inspire exceptional dining 
experiences. Made in 
Portugal by skilled artisans, 
these distinct, enduring, 
and stylish collections are 
designed for commercial 
and home use, offering 
timeless elegance and 
practicality.

Dishwasher safe
products are essential
for any hospitality
business. Our
dishwasher safe
items are guaranteed
to stand up against
everyday commercial
use rigors without 
compromising their 
original lustre or finish.

DESIGNED TO CREATE INSPIRATIONAL DINING EXPERIENCES, CASAFINA FINE STONEWARE COLLECTIONS 
ARE UNIQUE, TIMELESS AND DURABLE. CRAFTED IN PORTUGAL BY TRUE ARTISANS, THESE STYLISH AND 

PRACTICAL RANGES ARE CREATED FOR LONG TERM COMMERCIAL AND HOME USE. 

FINE  
STONEWARE
Durable and practical, our
Commercial Stoneware
is high fired for maximum
strength and endurance.
Able to withstand the
rigours of a professional
kitchen, our robust
stoneware is microwave
and dishwasher safe.

REACTIVE
GLAZE
Our reactive glaze brings 
authenticity to each piece. 
Individually crafted to make 
every piece a statement 
on its own, creating a 
unique look every time. 
The glossy finish of each 
piece is guaranteed to 
stand up to everyday use 
in a professional kitchen 
environment.



MALLORCA
EXQUISITE AND ROMANTIC, CASAFINA MALLORCA FEATURES SUBTLE COLOURS SOFT AND SCALLOPED 

EDGES. CRAFTED FROM FINE STONEWARE, THIS BEAUTIFUL COLLECTION HAS A HIGH RESISTANCE TO 
IMPACT AND METAL MARKINGS.
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MALLORCA
SUBTLE WITH SOFT SCALLOPED EDGES, CASAFINA MALLORCA SAND BEIGE ADDS AN ELEGANT MOOD TO 

THE TABLE. FEATURING A BEAUTIFUL REACTIVE GLAZE, THIS COLLECTION PROVIDES INDIVIDUALITY TO 
STUNNING FOOD PRESENTATION.

ROUND PLATE
Item Code  
Diameter
Height
Capacity
Colour

ROUND PLATE
400850
272mm
33mm

-
Sand Beige

BOWL

Item Code  
Diameter
Height
Capacity
Colour

PASTA BOWL

400853
160mm
75mm
690ml

Sand Beige

400852
237mm
58mm
790ml

Sand Beige

400851
218mm
25mm

-
Sand Beige



POTTERIE
CASAFINA POTERIE COLLECTION TAKES A MODERN APPROACH TO VINTAGE POTTERY. RUSTIC WITH 

CASUAL CHARM, THIS COLLECTION FEATURES DIFFERENT SHAPES, TEXTURES AND FINISHES. CRAFTED 
FROM FINE STONEWARE, THIS RANGE IS HIGHLY RESISTANT TO CHIPS AND METAL MARKINGS.
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POTERIE
CASAFINA POTERIE COLLECTION TAKES A MODERN APPROACH TO VINTAGE POTTERY. RUSTIC WITH 

CASUAL CHARM, THIS COLLECTION FEATURES DIFFERENT SHAPES, TEXTURES AND FINISHES. CRAFTED 
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401254
262mm
28mm

-
Caramel

401256
138x151mm

69mm
560ml

Caramel

401261
160x189mm

38mm
360ml

Caramel

401255
204mm
28mm

-
Caramel

Item Code  
Diameter
Height
Capacity
Colour

Item Code  
Diameter
Height
Capacity
Colour

ROUND PLATE ROUND PLATE BOWL
401251
204mm
28mm

-
Cream Caramel

Item Code  
Diameter
Height
Capacity
Colour

401250
262mm
28mm

-
Cream Caramel

401252
138x151mm

69mm
560ml

Cream Caramel

ROUND PLATE ROUND PLATE BOWL BOWL
401270
90mm
48mm
100ml

Caramel

ROUND GRATIN SERVING BOWL SERVING BOWL FOOTED PLATE

401269
167mm
72mm
560ml

Caramel

401268
250mm
100mm
2150ml
Caramel

401263
332mm
142mm

-
Caramel



CARE AND MAINTENANCE
HOSPITALITY DINNERWARE HANDLES A HEAVY WORKLOAD, AND WHILE OUR RANGES ARE DESIGNED 

FOR SUCH USAGE, SOME SIMPLE STEPS CAN BE TAKEN TO PROLONG THE LIFE OF YOUR PRODUCTS 
SIGNIFICANTLY.

VS

To prevent breakage and chipping due to 
the profile of this range, avoid
• Improper loading in dish racks
• Piling heavy items on lighter items
• Stacking dinnerware too high
• Nesting cups
• Lack of protective matting on 
    floor of the dishwashing area
• High water pressure in 
    dishwashing machine
• No rubber guards on disposal 
    unit or dishwashing machine
• Hand-washing operation

To prevent scratches and 
metal marking, avoid
• Stacking hot, wet 
    dinnerware
• Not regularly 
    cleaning stainless 
    steel benches
• Overworking     
    dinnerware

To prevent unnecessary 
damage or loss when 
stacking 
• Consider the size and 
    type of your storage 
    space
• Never stack items that 
    were not designed for 
    stacking
• Never stack drag (where 
    the bottom of the top 
    plate can hit the top rim 
    of the next  plate in the 
    stack)

DINNERWARE
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